
 

 

Math Success Center - LAC 
Workshop Schedules 

Week 5: March 4 – March 9       

Math 815 Workshops 
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

 

Monday, March 4, 2019 
6:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #113. Multiplying/Dividing Fractions - M. Chatterji 
 

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 
5:45 PM - (Math 815 ) #113. Multiplying/Dividing Fractions - M. Chatterji 
 

Thursday, March 7, 2019 
5:45 PM - (Math 815 ) #113. Multiplying/Dividing Fractions - M. Chatterji 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Math Success Center - LAC 
Workshop Schedules 

Week 6: March 11 – March 16       

Math 815 Workshops 
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

 

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 
6:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #114. Adding/Subtracting Fractions - M. Chatterji 
 

Thursday, March 14, 2019 
12:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #114. Adding/Subtracting Fractions - D. Langevin 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Math Success Center - LAC 
Workshop Schedules 

Week 7: March 18 – March 23       

Math 815 Workshops 
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

 

Campus is closed Thursday, March 21 for Flex Day 

 
Monday, March 18, 2019 

4:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #119. Adding/Subtracting Decimals –  M. Chatterji 
 

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 
5:45 PM - (Math 815 ) #119. Adding/Subtracting Decimals –  M. Chatterji 
 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 
5:45 PM - (Math 815 ) #120. Multiplying/Division Decimals  - E. Ndoumna 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Math Success Center - LAC 
Workshop Schedules 

Week 8: March 25 – March 30       

Math 815 Workshops 
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

 

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 
5:45 PM - (Math 815 ) #120. Multiplying/Division Decimals  - M. Chatterji 
 

Thursday, March 28, 2019 
5:40 PM - (Math 815 ) #122. Solving Equations  - M. Chatterji 

 

 
 


